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Name
Jenny Pentinmaki
Erin Zimmerman
Stephanie Lynch
Shirley Clark
Charlene Mathiot
Grace Albee
Nicole Myszka
Rachel Tassler
Tressa Gitzlaff
Jessica Jirgl
Laura Cynkar
Katina Mulroy
Tammy Strassburger
Elizabeth Holder
Corissa Hutmaker
Amber Nueske
Alyssa Mathwich
Barb Amenl
Stephanie Greenberg
Mary Lucas
Sharon Fox
Rebecca Klumpyan
Shannon Berens
Annika Kluz-Brown
Janet Reilly-Smith
Mary Lakomy
Trinity Gelhar
Jessica Scharfenberg
Sara Sommer
Judy Fox
Deborah Zurawski
Aimee Hein
Gina Caldwell
Victoria Kluz
Emilie Greenberg
Kelly Roble
Jackie Majewski
Melissa Manthay
Sarah Sickler
Heidi Fish
Kathy Hermann
Allie Kordus
Trish Weber
Dani Wild
Sue Gitzlaff
Claire Hillmeyer

Chase'n Chocolate Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

City
Wausau WI
Wausau WI
WAUSAU WI
Wausau WI
Wausau WI
Wausau WI
Marathon WI
Tomahawk WI
Edgar WI
Wausau WI
Wausau WI
Mosinee WI
Biramwood WI
Marathon WI
WESTON WI

Marathon WI
Merrill WI
Stratford WI
rhinelander WI
Custer WI
Marathon WI
Wausau WI
Mosinee WI
Schofield WI
Union Grove WI
Wausau WI
Junction city WI
Wausau WI
Custer WI
STEVENS POINT WI
Antigo WI

Eau Claire WI
Mosinee WI
Stratford WI
Schofield WI
Wausau WI

MN

Weston WI
Weston WI
Stevens Point WI
KRONENWETTER
wausau WI
Antigo WI

Edgar WI
Tomahawk WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

561
622
540
722
684
1509
550
1511
745
1523
1515
1519
596
513
515
1530
544
1522
692
1513
742
521
525
523
569
534
1518
574
590
741
624
505
719
522
750
1520
541
1516
587
695
507
528
608
613
744
510

26
37
27
49
42
13
36
41
42
31
31
31
48
35
13
29
10
61
20
57
49
35
39
14
59
56
36
27
42
17
40
34
40
46
19
26
37
37
35
32
70
13
40
15
64
24
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120-29
130-39
220-29
140-49
240-49
1114
230-39
340-49
440-49
330-39
430-39
530-39
540-49
6 30-39
2 1-14
320-29
3 1-14
160-69
420-29
150-59
640-49
730-39
830-39
4 1-14
250-59
350-59
930-39
520-29
740-49
115-19
840-49
1030-39
940-49
1040-49
215-19
620-29
1130-39
1230-39
1330-39
14 30-39
170-99
51-14
1140-49
315-19
260-69
720-29

Time

20:46.6
21:36.3
23:14.8
23:44.8
23:45.1
23:50.0
24:57.8
25:12.6
25:21.6
25:23.7
26:05.2
26:08.4
26:30.8
26:36.3
26:48.7
27:08.2
27171
27:39.6
27:41.1
27:44.7
27:46.2
27:53.7
27:58.3
28:01.3
28:01.4
28:07.1
28:11.3
28:30.1
28:31.6
28:32.3
28:44.3
28:50.5
28:56.3
29:11.8
29:24.3
29:33.3
29:36.0
29:47.8
29:49.6
30:16.0
30:23.6
30:47.5
30:55.0
30:58.4
30:58.6
31:11.8

05/13/2017 12:06:11

Female

Pace
6:42/M
6:58/M
7:30/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
8:03/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:33/M
8:35/M
8:39/M
8:45/M
8:48/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:20/M
9:25/M
9:29/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
9:56/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:04/M



Chase'n Chocolate Run/Walk

Race Date
May 13, 2017 Overall Finish List
5K Run Female

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
47 Anastasia Wolf-Flasch Campbellsport WI 618 23 F 820-29 31:12.7 10:04/M
48 Melanie Schumann Mosinee WI 579 35 F 1530-39 31:39.6 10:13/M
49 Heidi Baka SPENCER WI 708 37 F 16 30-39 32:46.6 10:34/M
50 Megan Ullenbrauck Wausau WI 603 28 F 920-29 32:46.9 10:34/M
51 Devanne Skalitzky Kronenwetter WI 588 29 F 1020-29 32:59.6 10:38/M
52 Kim Kiedrowski Champlin MN 519 30 F 17 30-39 32:59.8 10:38/M
53 Lynn Patterson WAUSAU WI 558 27 F 1120-29 33:04.1 10:40/M
54 Joanna Butalla Marathon WI 717 25 F 1220-29 33:11.2 10:42/M
55 Dani Butalla DeForest WI 716 30 F 18 30-39 33:11.2 10:42/M
56 Sue Devine Wisconsin Rapids WI 728 63 F 360-69 33:25.0 10:47/M
57 Renee Piotrowski Hatley WI 563 43 F 1240-49 34:01.1 10:58/M
58 Amber Emerson Merrill WI 736 33 F 1930-39 34:03.1 10:59/M
59 Lynn Talg Wausau WI 599 49 F 1340-49 34:08.0 11:01/M
60 Corrie Wimmer Kronenwetter WI 705 36 F 2030-39 34:38.6 11:10/M
61 Katie Devore Deerbrook WI 730 38 F 2130-39 34:53.8 11:15/M
62 Meghan Mattek Bryant WI 547 28 F 1320-29 34:53.8 11:15/M
63 Lauri Doepke Schofield WI 732 38 F 2230-39 35:05.7 11:19/M
64 Stephanie Hamann Wausau WI 504 44 F 14 40-49 35:08.9 11:20/M
65 Samantha Smith 1528 31 F 2330-39 35:11.1 11:21/M
66 Richelle Fleming Wausau WI 738 50 F 4 50-59 35:16.0 11:23/M
67 Shannon Jarecki Wausau WI 516 36 F 24 30-39 35:17.8 11:23/M
68 Jocelyn Krenz Wausau WI 530 12 F 6 1-14 35:19.8 11:24/M
69 Maggie Krenz Wausau WI 531 8 F 7 1-14 35:22.3 11:25/M
70 Kristine Kline Eland WI 520 30 F 2530-39 35:26.0 11:26/M
71 Rebecca Bremer Wausau WI 713 33 F 26 30-39 35:44.0 11:32/M
72 Nora Hertel Wausau WI 1527 31 F 27 30-39 35:49.6 11:33/M
73 Elizabeth Waggoner Schofield WI 1502 34 F 28 30-39 35:49.6 11:33/M
74 Zoe Sherry Hudson WI 586 7 F 8 1-14 35:54.4 11:35/M
75 Isabel Sherry Hudson WI 584 7 F 9 1-14 35:55.3 11:35/M
76 Donna Roehl Marshfield WI 570 38 F 2930-39 35:55.4 11:35/M
77 Josie Schoepke Athens WI 577 15 F 415-19 35:57.7 11:36/M
78 Margaret Bowman Merrill W1 711 51 F 550-59 36:02.2 11:37/M
79 Sara Rutten Mosinee WI 572 30 F 3030-39 36:15.2 11:42/M
80 Deb Michels Mosinee WI 683 60 F 460-69 36:17.0 11:42/M
81 Angela Slaney Prairie du Sac WI 589 32 F 3130-39 36:17.6 11:42/M
82 Karen Petersen Wausau WI 680 74 F 270-99 36:41.8 11:50/M
83 Connie Wild Antigo WI 612 44 F 1540-49 37:04.3 11:57/M
84 Julia Wild Antigo WI 614 15 F 515-19 37:04.3 11:57/M
85 Kristi Kordus KRONENWETTER 529 48 F 1640-49 37:07.0 11:58/M
86 Emily Pekarske Merrill WI 560 36 F 3230-39 37:14.5 12:01/M
87 Ann Damrow Schofield WI 726 45 F 17 40-49 37:34.8 12:07/M
88 Jodi Puent Kronenwetter WI 568 39 F 3330-39 37:35.2 12:07/M
89 Lori Huther Abbotsford WI 514 41 F 1840-49 37:36.1 12:08/M
90 Heidi Hill Medford WI 509 43 F 1940-49 37:36.6 12:08/M
91 Erikka Voelz Green Bay WI 606 36 F 34 30-39 37:37.7 12:08/M
92 Tammy Schoepke Merrill W1 578 40 F 2040-49 38:03.3 12:16/M
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Name
Angela Schwalbach
Jenny Hinner
Stephanie Thiede
Tia Bodenheimer
Samantha Wincentsen
Haley Dexter
Lisa Sattler
Carrie Witberler
Hannah Kurth
Stephanie Strohbeen
Julie Spalding
Stephanie Strohbeen
Melanie Kulas
sandra brady
Katherine Seibel
Haley Trotta
Cassi Oestreich
Rebecca Zahrndt
Marie Doepke
Barbara Dernovsek
Sandy Stankowski
Popp Milla
Liliana Popp
Christine Popp
Azaliah Popp
Kristen Nelson
Renee Hodell
Jen Higgins
Toni Dunwoody
Jennifer Markrof
Kay Weina
Janet Heiting
Rebecca Sonnentag
Lori Seymour
Daina DeVoe
Kira Lindsey
Dana Buchanan
Dianne Loppnow
Nicole Adamus
Katie Zoborowski
Alyson Wormsbacher
Tiffany Wegner
brea Wegner
kaylie kohel
jennifer kohel
Abby Parilek
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Overall Finish List

City
Wausau WI
Wausau WI
Antigo WI
Rothschild WI
WAUSAU WI
wittenberg W]
Wausau WI
Edgar WI
Wausau WI
Wausau WI
Weston WI
Wausau WI
Wittenberg WI
wittenberg WI
Marshfield WI
Wausau WI
rhinelander WI
Metairie LA
Weston WI
Wausau WI
Edgar WI

Wittenberg WI
Wittenberg WI
Wittenberg WI
Wausau WI
Weston WI
Weston WI
Schofield WI
Ringle WI
Omro WI
Marshfield WI
Marathon WI
Marathon WI
Plover WI
Plover WI
Kronenwetter WI
Wausau WI
Weston WI
WAUSAU WI
Wittenberg WI
Shawano WI
Shawano WI
weston WI
weston WI
wausau WI
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5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

580
511
600
710
616
731
573
617
688
598
592
597
532
712
581
602
555
621
733
727
594
1534
567
566
565
552
512
508
734
542
611
506
591
582
729
537
714
538
707
623
619
610
609
689
527
557
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35
22
21
28
38
18
30
49
30
36
55
44

6
25
42
66
66
52

9
12
34

7
31
51
42
44
45
47
37
46
40
44
10
34
50
33
57
26
26

7
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44
26
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3530-39
3630-39
14 20-29
37 30-39
1520-29
1620-29
17 20-29
3830-39

615-19
3930-39
2140-49
4030-39
4130-39

650-59
2240-49
10 1-14
1820-29
2340-49

560-69

6 60-69

750-59
11 1-14
12 1-14
4230-39
13 1-14
4330-39

850-59
2440-49
2540-49
2640-49
2740-49
44 30-39
2840-49
2940-49
3040-49
14 1-14
4530-39

950-59
46 30-39
1050-59
1920-29
2020-29
15 1-14

715-19
3140-49
2120-29
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38:05.4
38:18.2
38:18.7
38:24.8
38:36.1
38:37.8
38:38.3
38:38.6
38:39.2
39:02.3
39:05.9
39:07.3
39:15.3
39:15.5
39:35.3
40:53.8
40:54.4
40:55.1
41:15.2
42:41.8
42:46.6
43:24.2
43:24.2
43:24.6
43:25.6
43:28.6
44:03.6
44:04.4
44:05.0
44:33.6
44:35.6
45:04.6
45:31.0
45:31.3
46:27.4
47:04.1
48:04.5
49:59.0
49:59.6
49:59.8
51:51.5
51:55.1
51:56.3
51:57.3
51:58.6
52:06.1
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Female

Pace
12:17/M
12:21/M
12:21/M
12:23/M
12:27/M
12:27/M
12:28/M
12:28/M
12:28/M
12:35/M
12:36/M
12:37/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:46/M
13:11/M
13:12/M
13:12/M
13:18/M
13:46/M
13:48/M
14:00/M
14:00/M
14:00/M
14:00/M
14:01/M
14:13/M
14:13/M
14:13/M
14:22/M
14:23/M
14:32/M
14:41/M
14:41/M
14:59/M
15:11/M
15:30/M
16:07/M
16:07/M
16:07/M
16:44/M
16:45/M
16:45/M
16:45/M
16:46/M
16:48/M



Race Date Chase'n Chocolate Run/Walk

May 13, 2017 Overall Finish List
5K Run Female
Overall  Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
139 Kellie Goetsch Mosinee WI 747 41 F 3240-49 52:42.0 17:00/M
140 Pamela Johnson Wausau WI 517 31 F 47 30-39 52:47.6 17:02/M
141 Laura Connor Ringle WI 724 23 F 2220-29 52:57.1 17:05/M
142 Natalie Connor Wausau WI 725 28 F 2320-29 53:10.4 17:09/M
143 Ashley LaPorte Weston WI 535 28 F 24 20-29 53:36.3 17:17/M
144 Sue Nowak Wausau WI 554 62 F 760-69 54:13.3 17:29/M
145 Melissa Gutowski Wausau WI 501 27 F 2520-29 1:02:10.5 20:03/M
146 Christine Kaupie Wausau WI 518 43 F 3340-49 1:02:28.1 20:09/M
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Chase'n Chocolate Run/Walk

Race Date
May 13, 2017 Overall Finish List
5K Run Male
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Casey Hildebrandt Weston WI 1521 22 M 120-29 18:24.6 5:56/M
2 Sean Schmidt Wausau WI 1503 26 M 220-29 18:44.8 6:03/M
3 Craig Thieseen Wausau WI 1526 39 M 130-39 20:33.0 6:38/M
4 Aidan Earll Wausau WI 735 14 M 11-14 20:42.5 6:41/M
5 Rafael Naranjo Wausau WI 551 48 M 140-49 21:23.3 6:54/M
6 Chris Gitzlaff EDGAR WI 694 43 M 240-49 22:08.3 7:08/M
7 Tyler Knoblock Ringle WI 524 15 M 115-19 22:50.8 7:22IM
8 Oliver Pentinmaki Middleton WI 681 34 M 230-39 23:02.0 7:26/M
9 Jason Caldwell Eau Claire WI 697 39 M 330-39 23:10.3 7:28/M
10 Devin Thomson Wausau WI 701 25 M 320-29 23:16.8 7:30/M
11 Keith DuPuis Mosinee WI 1529 49 M 340-49 23:32.7 7:35/M
12 Jason Graefe Wausau WI 748 38 M 430-39 23:38.4 7:37/M
13 Jackson Albee Wausau WI 1508 11 M 2 1-14 23:50.3 7:41/M
14 Jackson Pfedner Middleton WI 546 12 M 3 1-14 24:03.3 7:45/M
15 Jerry Habeck Schofield WI 503 55 M 150-59 24:10.3 7:48/M
16 Tyler Sherry Hudson WI 585 9 M 4 1-14 25:05.7 8:05/M
17 Mike Spalding Weston WI 593 51 M 250-59 25:13.8 8:08/M
18 Joey Easton Wausau WI 696 45 M 440-49 25:15.0 8:09/M
19 Jon Albee Wausau WI 1507 44 M 540-49 25:16.7 8:09/M
20 Gabriel Clausing rothschild WI 723 14 M 5 1-14 25:24.7 8:12/M
21 Blake Sherry Hudson WI 583 13 M 6 1-14 25:28.3 8:13/M
22 Brandon Gitzlaff Edgar WI 743 10 M 7 1-14 25:36.0 8:15/M
23 Steve Hanke Wittenberg WI 1510 64 M 160-69 26:43.8 8:37/M
24 Steven Pilsner Mosinee WI 562 48 M 640-49 26:51.3 8:40/M
25 Griffin Puent Kronenwetter WI 1512 9 M 8 1-14 26:59.4 8:42/M
26 Brad Lakomy Wausau WI 533 37 M 530-39 27:03.3 8:44/M
27 Joshua Jaeger Merrill WI 690 38 M 630-39 27:06.5 8:45/M
28 Aidan Lindsey Plover WI 536 11 M 9 1-14 27:07.8 8:45/M
29 Omar Chacon Schofield WI 721 17 M 215-19 27:18.1 8:48/M
30 Cayden Caldwell Eau Claire WI 718 7 M 10 1-14 27:411 8:56/M
31 Rich Guzman Schofield WI 502 50 M 350-59 27:50.2 8:59/M
32 Wally Gelhar Wausau WI 1517 41 M 740-49 28:12.4 9:06/M
33 Chad Henke Wausau WI 1504 30 M 730-39 29:27.6 9:30/M
34 Adam Jefferson 1535 38 M 830-39 30:07.5 9:43/M
35 Randy Jefferson 1533 68 M 260-69 30:07.7 9:43/M
36 Robert Sollars Wausau WI 677 33 M 930-39 30:10.1 9:44/M
37 Brian Fish Weston WI 737 41 M 840-49 30:17.6 9:46/M
38 Jon Williams Wausau WI 704 36 M 1030-39 31:07.8 10:02/M
39 Gilbert Gruetzmacher Merrill WI 691 23 M 420-29 31:09.0 10:03/M
40 PJYang Schofield WI 706 24 M 520-29 31:13.6 10:04/M
41 Andy Weber wausau WI 702 44 M 940-49 31:28.7 10:09/M
42 Daniel Mahaffey WAUSAU WI 686 29 M 620-29 31:31.2 10:10/M
43 Peter Freyer Merrill WI 1524 42 M 1040-49 31:31.6 10:10/M
44 Kurt Weina Omro WI 703 53 M 450-59 31:50.2 10:16/M
45 Ed Brennan Wausau WI 698 59 M 550-59 32:15.0 10:24/M
46 Clint Siewert Wausau WI 678 31 M 11 30-39 32:17.6 10:25/M
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Chase'n Chocolate Run/Walk

Race Date
May 13, 2017 Overall Finish List
5K Run Male
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
47 D'angelo Lee 1532 21 M 720-29 32:48.7 10:35/M
48 Jeff Konkol Amherst WI 1506 60 M 360-69 32:57.2 10:38/M
49 Kaduck Novak Weston WI 553 28 M 820-29 33:46.6 10:54/M
50 Gary Taylor Wausau WI 676 50 M 650-59 34:34.3 11:09/M
51 Matthew Ford Stevens Point WI 740 23 M 920-29 34:50.4 11:14/M
52 Brian Kowalski Wausau WI 1505 37 M 1230-39 35:50.6 11:34/M
53 John Wimmer Kronenwetter WI 615 36 M 1330-39 37:22.4 12:03/M
54 Daniel Lincoln Minocqua WI 687 55 M 750-59 38:17.1 12:21/M
55 Strobel Jesse Wausau WI 1501 21 M 1020-29 38:39.6 12:28/M
56 Bernie Ford Wausau WI 739 57 M 850-59 39:05.7 12:36/M
57 Jake Schoepke Athens WI 575 8 M 11 1-14 39:09.7 12:38/M
58 Matthew Bootz Wausau WI 700 42 M 1140-49 39:10.3 12:38/M
59 SCOTT Markrof Ringle WI 685 45 M 1240-49 44:33.6 14:22/M
60 Phil Punke Edgar WI 679 57 M 950-59 47:57.0 15:28/M
61 Ethan Loppnow Wausau WI 539 7 M 12 1-14 49:59.4 16:07/M
62 ian kohel weston WI 526 10 M 13 1-14 51:27.3 16:36/M
63 Jimmy Parilek wausau WI 682 31 M 14 30-39 52:08.7 16:49/M
64 Chase Goetsch Mosinee WI 746 11 M 14 1-14 52:40.5 16:59/M
65 Shawn Goetsch Mosinee WI 693 46 M 1340-49 52:42 1 17:00/M
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